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UPAZILA : FENCHUGANJ

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

9.00 9.00 0.00691352001 0.00Fenchugonj G.C - Gillachara G.C road. 0.00 12 24.90 0 0.003.50

10.61 0.00 0.73691352004 9.88National High Way (Ilashpur) -Mirgonj Bazar G.C Via 
Manik Kuna Road.(Fenchugonj Portion)

0.00 19 107.30 2 120.003.30

4.25 4.25 0.00691352005 0.00Bealibazar - Brhammonbazar G.C Road.(Fenchugonj 
Portion).

0.00 8 34.50 0 0.006.00

4.54 2.22 1.63691352006 0.69Balaganj - Fenchuganj G.C Road (Fenchuganj Portion) 0.00 6 14.50 0 0.003.30

28.40 15.47 2.36UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 10.57 0.00 45 181.20 2 120.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

4.00 4.00 0.00691353002 0.00Maijgaon U.P Office - Dakin Fenchugonj Bazar Road. 0.00 12 39.38 0 0.003.66

3.20 0.60 0.00691353004 2.60Dakin Fenchugonj  -  Maizgaon U.P Office Via 
Maijgaon Pary.School Road.

0.00 4 6.65 1 2.003.50

1.25 0.00 0.00691353010 1.25Maijgaon U.P office - Nawa Bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

3.10 0.00 0.00691353011 3.10Ghillachara U.P.Office(Pachauni) - AshigharBazar via  
Sharping shah mukam Road.

0.00 4 5.44 0 0.004.00

5.50 5.50 0.00691353012 0.00Fenchugonj UP(Maiijgoue)  -  NGFF  -  Palbari bazer  
Road.

0.00 9 37.60 0 0.007.32

17.05 10.10 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 6.95 0.00 29 89.07 1 2.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

2.45 0.00 0.00691354001 2.45Bealibazar Paglachara - Dharan Mirzapur 0.00 1 4.00 0 0.003.00

1.60 1.60 0.00691354002 0.00Kashem Ali H/School - Bazar point 0.00 4 10.25 0 0.004.25

2.00 0.00 0.00691354004 0.00NHW at Palbari - Jaty Ghat Rd. 2.00 1 3.00 0 0.007.00

2.47 0.00 0.00691354005 2.47Fenchuganj collage - Bealibazar Rd via Kaystagram Rd. 0.00 5 3.70 2 6.003.50

4.00 0.00 0.00691354006 4.00Shener bazar -NHW via  Khilpara. 0.00 4 21.23 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00691354009 0.80Asian Highway - Kachuabahar road. 0.00 3 1.95 0 0.003.00

1.40 0.00 1.40691354010 0.00Sar Karkhana - NHW via Nizampur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.06 0.00 0.00691354011 2.06Purangaon - 10 NO Fenchugonj College road. 0.00 5 4.50 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00691354012 3.00Shah Syed Ali mazar - Shahmal Thagor mazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691354014 1.50Nij Chhtrish - K M Tilla road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691354015 2.00Manik kona purbapara mosque - H/O Lakkhu miah. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.00 0.00 0.00691354017 2.00Khairul sharak - Jafrabad road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

2.50 0.00 0.00691354018 2.50Gillachora - Brahmanbazar via Ashighar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.60 0.00 0.00691354019 2.60Pachauni - Gillachora high school road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

2.50 0.00 0.00691354020 2.50Illashpur - Purba Illashpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691354021 0.00Fenchugonj RLY Station -Kashim Ali school road 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

2.40 0.55 0.00691354022 1.85Maijgaon bazar - Shahrullah Mazar via K M Tilla road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

0.65 0.65 0.00691354023 0.00NHW - Mayam Shah mazar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.50 1.20 0.00691354024 1.30Maijgaon play ground - Moghalpur - Chhtris GPS 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

0.18 0.18 0.00691354025 0.00Puran Bazar Mosque Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.55 0.00691354026 1.45RHD - Jumma Tilla Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00691354027 3.00Shah Shaid Ali - Dharan Badedewoli Gazipur 0.00 6 14.83 2 11.003.00

5.88 0.80 0.15691354029 4.93Mominchora - Ashighar - Gillachara High school. 0.00 13 21.58 2 4.004.00

2.80 0.80 0.00691354030 2.00National High way - Pathan chak Rd. via Muhitpur Rd. 0.00 3 52.00 0 0.003.80

1.80 1.80 0.00691354031 0.00NGFF - Palbari NHW 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.007.00

2.00 0.60 0.00691354032 1.40Upazilla HQ.- Fenchugonj RLY Station road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

3.33 0.00 0.00691354033 3.33Kutubpur - Illashpur Rd. 0.00 1 20.00 1 35.001.98

3.00 0.00 0.00691354034 3.00Manikkona College - Sonapur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691354035 2.00Surikandi - Velkona road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.60 0.00 0.00691354036 2.60Ghillachara U.P Office-ModuBangla Chander Band 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

1.62 0.00 0.00691354037 1.62Pachauni -  Badedewli Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.80
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4.02 0.00 0.00691354038 4.02Beali bazar Rly crossing - Monipur Tea Estate Rd. 0.00 4 12.60 1 10.003.00

1.40 1.40 0.00691354039 0.00Improvement Of Faridpur Kodamtolli Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.20

0.20 0.20 0.00691354040 0.00Improvement Of Noorpur Maij Goue U. p.Via 
Kadamtolli Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

75.26 10.33 1.55VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 34 Nos. Road 60.38 3.00 50 169.64 9 69.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

1.50 0.00 0.00691355004 1.50Maijgaon Rly Stn. - Fenchugonj College Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

3.40 0.00 0.00691355007 3.40Malini Chhora RLY Crossing - NGFF Rd. 0.00 5 15.94 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691355011 1.50Golaghat Jame mosque - Sharifgonj Jame mosque 
road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691355013 2.00Manikkona uttar para jame mosque - Borojan river 
ghat

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00691355014 3.00Borokhal west side bridge - Bondarpara GPS 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.25 0.00 0.00691355015 2.25Sultanpur N/R Rice mill of Shamsul - Uzayjuri river 
ghat

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691355016 1.00Manikkona Borokhal bridge - Kushyara river ghat 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

3.00 0.00 0.00691355018 3.00Juri river - Shailkandi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691355019 1.00Velkona Lonch ghat - Jury river 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691355020 2.00Shailkandi - Krishnapur Juri river 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691355021 1.50petai tikor-Ghuccha gram Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691355022 2.00Bangha Bondu-G.p.s--Gazipur Mosque Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00691355023 3.00Raydon Tilla-Mokam Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691355024 1.50Dharu Nadi Bridge-Niz Ghillachara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

2.00 0.00 0.00691355025 2.00Madab Chara Culvert-Judistipur Ashighar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.80

1.80 0.00 0.00691355027 1.80Kotalpur RHD - Muhit pur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

1.50 1.50 0.00691355028 0.00Nurpur - Hatu Banga Via durgapur Pary. School. 0.00 7 6.10 0 0.003.80

33.95 1.50 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 17 Nos. Road 32.45 0.00 12 22.04 0 0.00

154.66 37.40 3.91FENCHUGANJ UPAZILA TOTAL: 60 Nos. Road 110.35 3.00 136 461.95 12 191.00
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